
EMILY’S BANANA BREAD (V)

CHORIZO SANDWICH SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

STEAK SANDWICH HUMMUS & SWEETCORN FALAFEL (VE)

TURKISH EGGS (V)

HALLOUMI & SHROOMS (V)

CHEDDAR CORN FRITTERS (V) 
FROM 12PM

SMASHED AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS

FRENCH TOAST (V)

EGGS BENEDICT
STEAK & EGGS

NUTTY GRANOLA (V)

LEMON & ALMOND PORRIDGE (V)
lemon curd, rasperries, blueberries 

AÇAI BOWL (VE)

TOASTED BAGEL OR SOURDOUGH (V)

EGGS ANY WAY ON SOURDOUGH 
TOAST (V)

w/ oat milk

add chorizo

w/ bacon 
w/ smoked salmon

w/ bacon
w/ avocado (v) 
w/ smoked salmon 
w/ halloumi (v)

add chorizo
add avocado

w/ bacon 
w/ salmon

FED
BREAKFAST ALL DAY BRUNCH COCKTAILS
Available before 12 noon Two for £12 on all cocktails

house made granola w/ macerated berries, 
greek yoghurt & orange honey

vanilla mascarpone or butter, served toasted

8oz sirloin steak, fried eggs, Fed sauce & 
salsa verde

stacked with bacon or smoked salmon, 
avocado,  two poached eggs, sweet chilli 
& cucumber sop & lime sourcream

& toasted almonds

on sourdough w/ chilli salt  & house pickles

açai, house made granola, macerated 
berries & peanut sauce

macerated berries, white chocolate 
& almond crumble,  whipped vanilla 
mascarpone & salted caramel

pan fried halloumi w/ garlic & thyme roasted 
mushrooms,  free range poached eggs, Fed 
sauce & dukkah mix on sourdough toast

poached free range eggs, spinach & fresh  
hollandaise on sourdough toast

free range poached eggs on whipped garlic 
yoghurt w/ hot chilli butter & za’atar served 
w/ sourdough toast

strawberry jam or peanut butter

two free range eggs  w/ Fed sauce

7.5

6.5

+0.5

8.5

4.5

7.5

6.0

9.0 8.5

12.0 8.0

14.0

12.0
12.0
15.0
15.0

20.0

15.0
18.0

13.0
15.5 12.0

14.0

+3.0
+3.0

+3.0

Advise staff of any allergies 
(Gluten free bread is available)

(V) Vegetarian  (VE) Vegan

Check out our range of Federal goodies including tees, hoodies and totes at www.federalcafe.co.uk

GET FED WEAR FED

Please place your order 
at the till, or scan the 
QR code

READY TO ORDER?

MIMOSA
BELLINI
BLOODY MARY
APEROL SPRITZ
PEACH & APEROL MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
DARK & STORMY

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

EXTRAS

SANDWICHES
Made with Lovingly Artisan ciabatas:

manchego cheese, aioli & caramelised onions cream cheese, capers, red onions, lemon & dill

caramelised onions, aioli & spinach mango chutney, spinach & house pickles

3.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.5
2.0 
2.0
1.5

Smashed avo
Smoked salmon
Garlic & thyme mushrooms
Streaky bacon
Grilled chorizo
Grilled halloumi
Free range egg
Sourdough toast
Fed sauce

add fried egg +2.0
We add a 10% discretionary service charge to 
all sit in guests, which goes directly to staff.



@federalcafebar #federalcafebar

Post your Federal photos on Instagram 
for a chance to win free brunch

FANCY A FREE BUNCH?

White

SHORT BLACK

LONG BLACK
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
BATCH BREW

ICED LATTE

ICED AMERICANO
ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED MOCHA

DECAF
BONSOY MILK
RUDE HEALTH ALMOND
OATLY OAT MILK
EXTRA SHOT
VANILLA SYRUP
CARAMEL SYRUP
HAZELNUT SYRUP

CASTLEFIELD BREAKFAST
EARL GREY W/ CORNFLOWERS
ENGLISH PEPPERMINT
YUNNAN GREEN
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
GREEN ROOIBOS W/ MANGO
HEDGEROW BERRIES

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT MILO
SPICED CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE

MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE

TUMERIC LATTE

BEETROOT LATTE

MIMOSA
BELLINI
BLOODY MARY
APEROL SPRITZ
PEACH & APEROL MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
DARK & STORMY

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

EASY GOING IPA

SUNSHINE LAGER

PROSECCO SPUMANTE

CASA FINA CHARDONNAY

Rose
CASA FINA TEMPRANILLO

FIRST CRUSH SYRAH

STILL/SPARKLING WATER
COKE/DIET COKE
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONADE
L&P LEMON & PAEROA
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
KOMBUCHA
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS
COLD MILO

FRESHLY SQUEEZED OJ
FRESH APPLE JUICE

WATERED
ESPRESSO ADD

ICED COFFEE

LOOSE LEAF TEA

OTHER HOT DRINKS COCKTAILS

BEER

SPARKLING

WINE
COLD DRINKS

FRESH JUICES

Espresso

250ml

250ml

125ml/Btl

Chai Latte w/ espresso shot

Made w/ oat milk

Unsweetened

Made w/ oat milk

5.0% – Australia

4.0% – Manchester

4.0% – Manchester

Spain

South Africa

Spain

Australia’s favourite! 

w/ Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut

2.8

3.0
3.0/3.2

3.0
3.0
3.1

3.1/3.3
3.1/3.3

3.5
2.5

3.3
+0.2

3.0
3.5
4.0
3.5

FREE
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.9

4.0

3.5

3.5

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

4.5

4.5

4.5

6/25

8.0

250ml

8.0

8.0

2.5
2.8
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.5
3.5

4.0
4.0

Hand brewed seasonal single origin coffee. 
Ask our barista for our weekly selection.

Served in a 10oz pot

Red

TWO 
FOR £12

ON ALL 
COCKTAILS

We add a 10% discretionary service charge to 
all sit in guests, which goes directly to staff.


