

BREAKFAST

Available before 12 noon

NUTTY GRANOLA (V) house made granola w/ macerated berries, greek yoghurt & orange honey	7.5
LEMON & ALMOND PORRIDGE (V) lemon curd, rasperries, blueberries & toasted almonds	6.5
w/oat milk	+0.5
AÇAI BOWL (VE) açai, house made granola, macerated berries & peanut sauce	8.5
TOASTED BAGEL OR SOURDOUGH (V) strawberry jam or peanut butter	4.5
EGGS ANY WAY ON SOURDOUGH TOAST (V)	7.5
two free range eggs w/ Fed sauce	
Smachad ava	20

Smashed avo	3.0
Smoked salmon	5.0
Garlic & thyme mushrooms	3.0
Streaky bacon	3.0
Grilled chorizo	3.0
Grilled halloumi	4.5
Free range egg	2.0
Sourdough toast	2.0
Fed sauce	1.5

We add a 10% discretionary service charge to all sit in guests, which goes directly to staff.

ALL DAY BRUNCH

EMILY'S BANANA BREAD (V) vanilla mascarpone or butter, served toasted	6.0
SMASHED AVOCADO & POACHED EGGS	
on sourdough w/ chilli salt & house pickles	
w/ bacon	13.0
w/ smoked salmon	15.5
FRENCH TOAST (V)	14.0
macerated berries, white chocolate & almond crumble, whipped vanilla mascarpone & salted caramel	
EGGS BENEDICT	
poached free range eggs, spinach & fresh hollandaise on sourdough toast	
w/ bacon	12.0
w/ avocado (v)	12.0
w/ smoked salmon	15.0
w/ halloumi (v)	15.0

HALLOUMI & SHROOMS (V) pan fried halloumi w/ garlic & thyme roasted mushrooms, free range poached eggs, Fed sauce & dukkah mix on sourdough toast	14.0
add chorizo	+3.0
add avocado	+3.0
TURKISH EGGS (V)	12.0
free range poached eggs on whipped garlic yoghurt w/ hot chilli butter & za'atar served w/ sourdough toast	
add chorizo	+3.0
STEAK & EGGS	20.0
8oz sirloin steak, fried eggs, Fed sauce & salsa verde	
CHEDDAR CORN FRITTERS (V) FROM 12PM	
stacked with bacon or smoked salmon, avocado, two poached eggs, sweet chilli & cucumber sop & lime sourcream	

w/ bacon	15.0
w/ salmon	18.0



Two for £12 on all cocktails

MIMOSA	7.0
BELLINI	7.0
BLOODY MARY	7.0
APEROL SPRITZ	7.0
PEACH & APEROL MARTINI	8.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.0
DARK & STORMY	8.0

Advise staff of any allergies (Gluten free bread is available)

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan



SANDWICHES

Made with Lovingly Artisan ciabatas:

CHORIZO SANDWICH manchego cheese, aioli & caramelised onions	9.0
STEAK SANDWICH caramelised onions, aioli & spinach	12.0
add fried egg	+2.0

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL cream cheese, capers, red onions, lemon & dill

HUMMUS & SWEETCORN FALAFEL (VE) 8.0 mango chutney, spinach & house pickles



8.5

READY TO ORDER?

Please place your order at the till, or scan the QR code

WATERED

TWO **FOR £12 ON ALL** COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO

SHORT BLACK

LONG BLACK

AMERTCANO

MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

BATCH BREW

Kederalcafe.co.44

Orederalcafebar

FANCY A FREE BUNCH?

for a chance to win free brunch

Hand brewed seasonal single origin coffee. Ask our barista for our weekly selection.

PICCOLO

LATTE

MOCHA

Espresso

ADD

3.5

2.5

2.8	DECAF
	BONSOY MILK
3.0	RUDE HEALTH ALMOND
3.0/3.2	OATLY OAT MILK
3.0	EXTRA SHOT
3.0	VANILLA SYRUP
3.1	CARAMEL SYRUP
3.1/3.3	HAZELNUT SYRUP
3.1/3.3	

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE	3.3
w/ Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut	+0.2
ICED AMERICANO	3.0
ICED CHAI LATTE	3.5
ICED MATCHA LATTE	4.0
ICED MOCHA	3.5

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Served in a 10oz pot

CASTLEFIELD BREAKFAST	3.0
EARL GREY W/ CORNFLOWERS	3.0
ENGLISH PEPPERMINT	3.0
YUNNAN GREEN	3.0
LEMONGRASS & GINGER	3.0
GREEN ROOIBOS W/ MANGO	3.0
HEDGEROW BERRIES	3.0

We add a 10% discretionary service charge to all sit in guests, which goes directly to staff.

OTHER HOT DRINKS

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT MILO
SPICED CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI LATTE
Chai Latte w/ espresso shot
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE
Unsweetened
TUMERIC LATTE
Made w/ oat milk
BEETROOT LATTE
Made w/ oat milk



3.5

3.5

3.5

3.9

4.0

3.5

3.5

2.5

2.8 3.0

3.0 3.0

4.0

3.5

3.5

4.0

4.0

COLD DRINKS

STILL/SPARKLING WATER
COKE/DIET COKE
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONADE
L&P LEMON & PAEROA
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
KOMBUCHA
LEMON, LIME & BITTERS
COLD MILO
Australia's favourite!

FRESH JUICES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED OJ FRESH APPLE JUICE

COCKTAILS

MIMOSA	7.0
BELLINI	7.0
BLOODY MARY	7.0
APEROL SPRITZ	7.0
PEACH & APEROL MARTINI	8.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.0
DARK & STORMY	8.0

BEER

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	4.5
EASY GOING IPA	4.5
4.0% - Manchester	
SUNSHINE LAGER	4.5
4.0% - Manchester	

WINE

White CASA FINA CHARDONNAY ^{Spain}	250ml 8.0
Rose CASA FINA TEMPRANILLO _{Spain}	250ml 8.0
Red FIRST CRUSH SYRAH South Africa	250ml 8.0

SPARKLING

PROSECCO SPUMANTE

125ml/Btl 6/25

@federalcafebar #federalcafebar

Post your Federal photos on Instagram

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

FREE

+0.5

+0.5

+0.5

+0.5

+0.5

+0.5

+0.5